
 

Photography Course Schedule 
11 Sessions to complete the full Basic – Intermediate Course 

 

 
Introduction to Photography 

18:00 – 
21:00 

Thursday, 16 January 
Live Zoom Class 

 
Camera 101: Basic Aspects you Need to Know 
about Your Camera before you Start 

 
18:00 – 
21:00 

 
Tuesday, 21 January 
Live Zoom Class 

Exposure: ISO, Aperture, Shutter Speed 
18:00 – 
21:00 

Wednesday, 29 January 
Bryanston Sports Club 

 

 
Advanced Exposure Control 

 
18:00 – 
21:00 

Wednesday, 05 February 
Bryanston Sports Club 

 
White Balance, Focusing and Depth of Field 

 
18:00 – 
21:00 

Wednesday, 12 February 

Bryanston Sports Club 

 
Creative Landscapes and Night Photography 

 
18:00 – 
21:00 

Wednesday, 19 February 
Live Zoom Class 

 
Practical Shoot: Visual Composition & Manual Mode 

08:00 –
12:00 
 

Saturday, 22 February 
Practical Shoot 

 

Practical Shoot: Sunset & Nightscapes 
16:00 – 
20:00 

Sunday, 23 February 
Practical Shoot 

 
Creative People Photography & Portraits 

18:00 – 
21:00 

Wednesday, 26 February 
Live Zoom Class 

 
Practical Shoot: Portrait Photography 

14:30 – 
17:30 

Saturday, 01 March 
Practical Shoot 

 
Introduction to Digital Workflow 

18:00 – 
21:00 

Wednesday, 05 March 
Live Zoom Class 

 
 
 
Inquiries: Danie Bester, 072 608-3345, danie@dpc.co.za 

mailto:danie@dpc.co.za

